Peterborough GP Series 2023 - Final Results. 5K

Mens Prize winners

Ladies Prize winners

u20

u17

V40

V45

V50

V55

V60

V65

V70

1 Kai
2 David
3 Andrew

1 Keelan
2 Dylan
3 Keaton

1 Tobias
2 Archie
3 Luke

1 Daniel
2 Daniel
3 Duane

1 Simon
2 Robert
3Ty

1 Simon
2 Adie
3 Martin

1 Andy
2 Sean
3 Sean

1 Dave
2 Kevin
3 Nigel

1 lan
2 Maurice
3 Roy

1 Alan
2 Peter
3 Jim

Chilvers
Hudson
Jakeman

Duffy
Tomaselli
Neacy

Goodwin
Faulder
Cumbridge

Lewis
Snipe
Tomaselli

Fell
Farrant
Farrar

Mead
Stevens
Jennings

Cole
Barker
Beard

Knighton
Doherty
Seale

Robb
Hemingway
Young

Burgin
Ridley
Fell

3 (MU20)
5 (MV40)
5

24
31
48

24
46
66

27 (MV45)
51
105

32
52 (MV50)
90

50
127
134

101
113
165

167
181
189

483
505
515

573
719
753

u20

u17

V35

V40

V45

V50

V55

V60

V65

1 Lucy
2 Hannah
3 Hannah

1 Lola
2 Josie
3 Olivia

1 Rosie
2 Hannah
3 Grace

1 Katie
2 Michelle
3 Lisa

1 Jennifer
2 Shelley
3 Helen

1 Roslyn
2 Kelly
3 Kelly

1 Alison
2 Claire
3 Tracy

1 Ann
2 Tracey
3 Alison

1 Carolyn
2 Gina
3 Deb

1 Annette
2 Barbara
3 Lin

Mapp
Rounds
Knight

Fletcher
Knight
Mead

Mead
Taylor
Randall

Vargeson
Prior
Pyatt

Teachey
Duffy
Joyce

Loutit
Maddy
Austin

Staines
Piercy
Moore

Wood
Barnes
Orrell

Sayers
Hurrell
Galletta

Newton
Johnson
Farrow

65
148
158 (FU20)

237 (FU17)
315
356

376
406
431

186
217
381 (FV45)

221 (FV45)
264
395

256 (FV55)
354
425

356
461
495

396 (FV60)
508
536

505
555
704

612
712
774




